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* Benithem®  reserves the rights to change the specifications without prior notification.

* Benithem® products are manufactured under strict quality controls by Benithem Sdn Bhd, recipient
   of the ISO 9001 : 2015 quality assurance certification and ISO 14001 : 2015 environmental certification.
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IRIS-04
Chair Height
Chair Depth
Chair Width
Seat Height
Seat Depth
Seat Width

: 800 mm
: 640 mm
: 680 mm
: 455 mm
: 470 mm
: 460 mm

IRIS-03
Chair Height
Chair Depth
Chair Width
Seat Height
Seat Depth
Seat Width

: 790 mm
: 640 mm
: 675 mm
: 450 mm
: 470 mm
: 460 mm

Specification


